Plaats Rugnr
1 278
2 65
3 1
4 293
5 122
6 13
7 276
8 148
9 62
10 280
11 300
12 281
13 130
14 267
15 161
16 3
17 270
18 264
19 297
20 241
21 265
22 253
23 282
24 283
25 258
26 294
27 284
28 299
29 259
30 37
31 164
32 169
33 162
34 263

29/06/2013

Resultaat Jogging 2013

10,8 Km

Naam

SOMERS Ben
STEYFKENS Wouter
ROOSEN Christophe
LOIX Jimmy

NEVEN Piet
VANDENRUL Pieter-Jan
VRANCKX Benoit
MOERMANS Frank
COLLAS Norbert
CUYPERS Daniél
CEYSSENS Johan
VALGAERTS Steve
DENEUKER Tony
ROUFFA Kristof
GIELEN Bram
BERTRAND Fabien
FRISSON Johan
GHIJSENS Tony
JAMAER Frank
VANHAY Ronny
CODIROLI Dominique
DULLERS Andre
BUEKERS Marc
VRIJSEN Valere
MERCKX Robby
DETTORI Gavina
VANTONGELEN Kim
VANDEN ABEELE Guy
HUBRECHTS Pieter
PINSART Luc
CEULEMANS Rudi
HENDRIKX Frieda
CONINX Nico

PLEVOETS Henriette

Postcode Gemeente

3700
3700
3700
3700
3770
3700

3700
3770
3770
3550

3700

3770
3700

3700

3700

3700
3950

3700

3600

3730
3550
3930
3700

TONGEREN
TONGEREN
TONGEREN
TONGEREN
RIEMST

TONGEREN

TONGEREN
RIEMST

RIEMST
HEUSDEN-ZOLDER

TONGEREN

RIEMST
TONGEREN

TONGEREN

TONGEREN

TONGEREN
BOCHOLT

TONGEREN

GENK

HOESELT
HEUSDEN-ZOLDER
HAMONT-ACHEL
TONGEREN

Resultaat Jogging 2013 - 10,8 Km

Geslacht Tijd

M 00:39:09:44

M 00:39:35:06
M 00:39:47:93
M 00:41:16:27
M 00:42:34:83
M 00:43:56:87
M 00:44:08:68
M 00:44:15:10
M 00:44:31:02
M 00:44:37:92
M 00:45:08:35
M 00:45:17:93
M 00:45:47:96
M 00:45:50:18
M 00:46:35:92
M 00:46:38:01
M 00:47:00:46
M 00:48:58:08
M 00:49:28:67
M 00:49:34:07
M 00:49:47:30
M 00:49:53:63
M 00:49:58:69
M 00:50:00:21
M 00:50:02:54
\Y 00:50:07:52
M 00:50:09:59
M 00:50:57:48
M 00:50:59:53
M 00:51:31:44
M 00:51:34:83
\Y 00:51:46:64
M 00:51:54:00
\Y 00:51:57:46
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Plaats Rugnr
35 248
36 274
37 287
38 260
39 155
40 295
41 205
42 36
43 4
44 58
45 147
46 275
47 61
48 168
49 17
50 53
51 250
52 118
53 269
54 268
55 31
56 252
57 240
58 8
59 68
60 59
61 291
62 290
63 273
64 80
65 271

29/06/2013

Naam

GIELEN Kris
COLSON Jozef
DERMONT Benni
POTEMANS Roger
HAMERS Josse
SPAEPEN Ward
COENEN Thibeau
MOMBEEK ELfi
DIRIX Johan
KOOPMANS Stijn
MONTGOMERY Robbie
SILLEN Henri
COENEN Marina
JANSSEN Sylvain
NOELMANS Jos
VANDEBROECK Nicole
LOWET Katja

JANS Theo

NOEL Danny
NELESEN Anne
SMELLENBERGH Guido
VANRIT Annie
FASTRE Dennis
VOETS Reinhilde
HERBOTS Jozef
SMETS Linda
BLOMME Jeroen
SCHEPERS Ward
VERMEULEN Myriam
GROSEMANS Didier
PIETTE Willy

Postcode Gemeente

3700

3200
3700

3700
3700
3700
3700
3700
3730
3700
3930
3700
3730

3700

3700
3590
3700
3700
3600
3770

3700

TONGEREN

AARSCHOT
TONGEREN

TONGEREN
TONGEREN
TONGEREN
TONGEREN
TONGEREN
HOESELT
TONGEREN
HAMONT-ACHEL
TONGEREN
HOESELT

TONGEREN

TONGEREN
DIEPENBEEK
TONGEREN
TONGEREN
GENK
RIEMST

TONGEREN

Resultaat Jogging 2013 - 10,8 Km

M

T 2T < T 2T < 2 < 2 < ® < ®2 z*2@ < < z@ *@< 2z =®@ 2z =z < =z =z =z =z = =

Geslacht Tijd

00:52:06:04

00:52:34:95

00:52:37:49

00:52:57:81

00:53:11:32

00:53:50:14

00:53:55:39

00:55:21:90

00:55:31:62

00:55:34:13

00:55:35:62

00:55:37:53

00:55:38:94

00:57:55:52

00:58:27:93

00:58:31:12

00:59:00:19

00:59:06:62

00:59:47:74

00:59:51:30

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:00:04:73
:00:39:88
:00:41:95
:00:48:88
:00:50:63
:01:06:79
:02:40:09
:02:41:92
:02:46:18
:03:21:71
:06:08:48
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